17/02/26, 11:30

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
ASD PIRANHA
ASD PIRANHA
A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

Club Bowling Pegaso
Madignano

PHOENIX CREW
PHOENIX CREW
REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

INSUBRIAA.S.D.
PHOENIX CREW
REVOLUTION TEAM
REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

ASD PIRANHA
REVOLUTION TEAM
B.C. PUNTO GAME CITY
REVOLUTION TEAM

REVOLUTION TEAM

ASD PIRANHA
INSUBRIA A.S.D.
PHOENIX CREW

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

INSUBRIAA.S.D.

B.C. Nerviano

SILVER HORSE

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
ASD PIRANHA

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

B.C. Split Varese

Calendario2

27N fase Memorial Paolo Gentilini - Lombardia
Dal 15/02/2026 al 15/02/2026
BOWLING

Risultati aggiornati il: 17/02/2026 10:20:13
REGOLAMENTO

Qualificazione Maschile

MARK ANGELO VERGARA M/B 5 1262 195 223 278 204

DENNIS LABASAN M/A 1206 179 198 259 226
MARCO ZORZAN M/A 1212 198 225 226 243
ANTONIO CERALDI M/C 10 1298 168 156 202 174
FABIO CHEMELLO M/B 5 1246 192 203 202 233
FABIO CAIMI M/C 10 1188 173 167 226 210
SILVANO ANDRIGO M/B 5 1185 156 191 193 181
RONALDO DE CASTRO M/C 10 1173 178 160 188 201
GENNARO ESPOSITO M/D 15 1340 157 206 125 166
FARAONE

MASSIMO MAURI M/B 5 1219 148 164 212 167
GABRIELE TARAMELLI M/C 10 1163 190 185 151 246
CLYTON HERNANDEZ M/A 1238 202 191 213 162
SAMUEL DE LUCA M/A 1179 171 168 173 225
DANIELE OGLIARI M/C 10 1125 160 253 178 161
ROBERTO DALLA ROSA M/D 15 1163 161 208 143 168
PAOLO ARUS CANIATTI M/C 10 1202 190 140 176 156
GIUSEPPE PANZICA M/D 15 1154 213 174 209 172
CARLO ERARIO M/A 1309 172 180 164 156
GIUSEPPE GRITTI M/C 10 1139 212 191 157 185
ARIEL ARIOLA M/B 5 1142 166 186 221 177
FRANCO FORTI M/C 10 1140 215 155 143 184
RYAN SUSI M/B 5 1245 172 173 164 162
EARL GIANMATTEO M/D 15 1120 191 182 202 169
GUEVARRA

FABRIZIO BELLONI Mm/C 10 1136 21 137 204 205
ALESSANDRO MELELEO M/D 15 1211 175 172 127 144
FABRIZIO NAIMOLI M/A 1157 182 21 176 201
GIOVANNI CAFARO M/B 5 1178 148 152 206 181
MARCO MANCA M/C 10 1099 187 204 179 188
ANGELO FRULLINI M/C 10 1129 215 149 135 163
MARIO RADICE M/C 10 1160 176 157 168 170
LORENZO ORSINI M/A 1054 193 160 181 201
GIANLUCA GOFFI M/D 15 1077 144 219 162 161
TAMIRAT VERGA Mm/C 10 1139 183 199 132 156
ENRICO BUZZI M/C 10 1077 176 128 197 235

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=15246

200

212

182

183

150

212

222

205

143

220

195

177

181

169

193

178

141

172

155

202

188

163

192

185

171

188

177

155

186

177

237

231

147

179

213

212

164

206

174

182

253

219

157

202

170

177

245

226

192

208

156

149

199

163

194

165

121

126

173

146

186

174

203

171

203

144

207

168

2605

2492

2450

2447

2430

2418

2411

2384

2384

2362

2360

2360

2342

2332

2318

2310

2309

2302

2298

2287

2279

2274

2267

2264

2263

2261

2258

2246

2240

2239

2229

2228

2223

2220

223.83

214.33

206.33

191.50

197.33

205.00

204.33

201.83

174.00

190.50

199.50

187.00

193.83

201.17

192.50

184.67

192.50

165.50

193.17

190.83

189.83

171.50

191.17

188.00

175.33

184.00

180.00

191.17

185.17

179.83

195.83

191.83

180.67

190.50

12


http://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=regolamento&id=15246

17/02/26, 11:30

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

REVOLUTION TEAM
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Split Varese
REVOLUTION TEAM
A.S. Lions Bowling Club
PHOENIX CREW

B.C. Split Varese

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. PUNTO GAME CITY
ASD PIRANHA

B.C. PUNTO GAME CITY
A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

B.C. Nerviano
A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

Team Play Up Milano
PHOENIX CREW

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
PHOENIX CREW

B.C. Nerviano

PHOENIX CREW

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

INSUBRIAA.S.D.

VICTOR FRANCIS
MENDOZA

SANTO PROVENZI

MATTIA MORA

CHRISTIAN SOLDINI

DAVIDE VERCELLI

RANDOLFO PENA

SIMONE FARINELLI

ZHENWEI HU

CLAUDIO CUSINI

ANDREA SALVI

ANDREA CASTELLOTTI

ARMANDO PINATO

PAOLO BORMETTI

PAOLO PARATI

COLOGERO VECCHIO

GIORGIO BAIGUERA

ANDREA FERRARI

FRANCESCO GUARIENTI

GIANLUCA CITTERIO

MASSIMILIANO ROSSETTI

MASSIMILIANO
SANSONETTI

MAURIZIO BIZZO

ALIN CONSTANTIN
DUMITRESCU

VON LIONEL LLANES

MARCO LACANNA

MATTEO MEREU

DANYIEL OLOIER

MARCO MASETTI

GIORGIO NICHETTI

DUILIO DI MAURO

VALERIO MASTRI

MARCO MINEO

MARIO TAGLIANETTI

ANDREA MASTROPASQUA

STEFANO CASATI

DANIELE AGATE

MICHELE DENARO

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=15246

M/C

M/A

M/D

M/A

M/B

Mm/C

M/B

m/C

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/B

M/B

m/C

Mm/C

m/c

M/D

M/D

M/B

M/B

M/A

M/C

m/c

M/D

M/C

m/C

Mm/C

M/B

m/C

M/D

m/c

M/B

M/D

Calendario2
1178 148
1072 160
1201 137
1222 151
983 157
1126 168
1162 152
1133 158
1115 149
1199 153
1158 130
1084 156
985 133
1010 127
1113 149
1100 165
1060 146
1001 139
1061 179
967 145
982 133
797 144
148
156
180
244
202
148
237
196
150
188
187
155
219
156
142

148

184

130

121

169

195

136

151

172

159

162

136

138

143

127

M

147

170

160

167

163

174

177

196

210

207

163

203

182

169

180

161

191

165

132

176

159

150

168

187

180

176

158

175

129

173

132

121

142

178

174

147

140

135

158

1M

153

133

180

202

185

238

146

225

198

152

173

221

174

153

129

142

147

156

173

213

141

155

200

165

152

126

140

164

134

146

210

168

132

176

161

131

140

142

132

186

180

195

160

203

177

180

159

165

169

165

131

189

161

201

183

161

201

178

170

267

147

187

164

131

124

154

121

128

181

144

139

176

160

186

133

159

208

203

213

146

194

164

193

146

192

168

159

168

157

161

181

193

126

190

191

143

140

210

157

104

134

197

206

156

183

147

165

121

149

156

178

249

224

172

163

137

160

153

208

169

182

178

173

172

179

146

2199

2191

2190

2189

2173

2162

2134

2131

2127

2125

2083

2072

2068

2064

2058

2044

2017

2000

1992

1969

1922

1908

1194

1189

1173

1169

1158

1143

1136

1112

1095

1092

1068

1060

1054

1046

1037

170.17

186.50

164.83

161.17

198.33

172.67

162.00

166.33

168.67

154.33

154.17

164.67

180.50

175.67

157.50

157.33

159.50

166.50

155.17

167.00

156.67

185.17

199.00

198.17

195.50

194.83

193.00

190.50

189.33

185.33

182.50

182.00

178.00

176.67

175.67

174.33

172.83

2/2



