

## 2ª fase Memorial Paolo Gentilini - Lombardia

Dal 15/02/2026 al 15/02/2026

## BOWLING

-

Risultati aggiornati il: 17/02/2026 10:20:13

## REGOLAMENTO

## Qualificazione Maschile

	A.S.D.	Giocatore	Cat.	HDP	Riporto	PARTITE						TOTALE	Media
1	REVOLUTION TEAM	MARK ANGELO VERGARA	M/B	5	1262	195	223	278	204	200	213	2605	223.83
2	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	DENNIS LABASAN	M/A		1206	179	198	259	226	212	212	2492	214.33
3	A.S. Lions Bowling Club	MARCO ZORZAN	M/A		1212	198	225	226	243	182	164	2450	206.33
4	ASD PIRANHA	ANTONIO CERALDI	M/C	10	1298	168	156	202	174	183	206	2447	191.50
5	ASD PIRANHA	FABIO CHEMELLO	M/B	5	1246	192	203	202	233	150	174	2430	197.33
6	A.S. Lions Bowling Club	FABIO CAIMI	M/C	10	1188	173	167	226	210	212	182	2418	205.00
7	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	SILVANO ANDRIGO	M/B	5	1185	156	191	193	181	222	253	2411	204.33
8	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	RONALDO DE CASTRO	M/C	10	1173	178	160	188	201	205	219	2384	201.83
9	Club Bowling Pegaso Madignano	GENNARO ESPOSITO FARAONE	M/D	15	1340	157	206	125	166	143	157	2384	174.00
10	PHOENIX CREW	MASSIMO MAURI	M/B	5	1219	148	164	212	167	220	202	2362	190.50
11	PHOENIX CREW	GABRIELE TARAMELLI	M/C	10	1163	190	185	151	246	195	170	2360	199.50
12	REVOLUTION TEAM	CLYTON HERNANDEZ	M/A		1238	202	191	213	162	177	177	2360	187.00
13	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	SAMUEL DE LUCA	M/A		1179	171	168	173	225	181	245	2342	193.83
14	INSUBRIA A.S.D.	DANIELE OGLIARI	M/C	10	1125	160	253	178	161	169	226	2332	201.17
15	PHOENIX CREW	ROBERTO DALLA ROSA	M/D	15	1163	161	208	143	168	193	192	2318	192.50
16	REVOLUTION TEAM	PAOLO ARUS CANIATTI	M/C	10	1202	190	140	176	156	178	208	2310	184.67
17	REVOLUTION TEAM	GIUSEPPE PANZICA	M/D	15	1154	213	174	209	172	141	156	2309	192.50
18	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	CARLO ERARIO	M/A		1309	172	180	164	156	172	149	2302	165.50
19	ASD PIRANHA	GIUSEPPE GRITTI	M/C	10	1139	212	191	157	185	155	199	2298	193.17
20	REVOLUTION TEAM	ARIEL ARIOLA	M/B	5	1142	166	186	221	177	202	163	2287	190.83
21	B.C. PUNTO GAME CITY	FRANCO FORTI	M/C	10	1140	215	155	143	184	188	194	2279	189.83
22	REVOLUTION TEAM	RYAN SUSI	M/B	5	1245	172	173	164	162	163	165	2274	171.50
23	REVOLUTION TEAM	EARL GIANMATTEO GUEVARRA	M/D	15	1120	191	182	202	169	192	121	2267	191.17
24	ASD PIRANHA	FABRIZIO BELLONI	M/C	10	1136	211	137	204	205	185	126	2264	188.00
25	INSUBRIA A.S.D.	ALESSANDRO MELELEO	M/D	15	1211	175	172	127	144	171	173	2263	175.33
26	PHOENIX CREW	FABRIZIO NAIMOLI	M/A		1157	182	211	176	201	188	146	2261	184.00
27	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	GIOVANNI CAFARO	M/B	5	1178	148	152	206	181	177	186	2258	180.00
28	INSUBRIA A.S.D.	MARCO MANCA	M/C	10	1099	187	204	179	188	155	174	2246	191.17
29	B.C. Nerviano	ANGELO FRULLINI	M/C	10	1129	215	149	135	163	186	203	2240	185.17
30	SILVER HORSE	MARIO RADICE	M/C	10	1160	176	157	168	170	177	171	2239	179.83
31	A.S. Lions Bowling Club	LORENZO ORSINI	M/A		1054	193	160	181	201	237	203	2229	195.83
32	ASD PIRANHA	GIANLUCA GOFFI	M/D	15	1077	144	219	162	161	231	144	2228	191.83
33	A.S. Lions Bowling Club	TAMIRAT VERGA	M/C	10	1139	183	199	132	156	147	207	2223	180.67
34	B.C. Split Varese	ENRICO BUZZI	M/C	10	1077	176	128	197	235	179	168	2220	190.50

35	B.C. Split Varese	VICTOR FRANCIS MENDOZA	M/C	10	1178	148	148	150	173	161	181	2199	170.17
36	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	SANTO PROVENZI	M/A		1072	160	184	168	213	201	193	2191	186.50
37	REVOLUTION TEAM	MATTIA MORA	M/D	15	1201	137	130	187	141	178	126	2190	164.83
38	INSUBRIA A.S.D.	CHRISTIAN SOLDINI	M/A		1222	151	121	180	155	170	190	2189	161.17
39	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	DAVIDE VERCELLI	M/B	5	983	157	169	176	200	267	191	2173	198.33
40	B.C. Split Varese	RANDOLFO PENA	M/C	10	1126	168	195	158	165	147	143	2162	172.67
41	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	SIMONE FARINELLI	M/B	5	1162	152	136	175	152	187	140	2134	162.00
42	INSUBRIA A.S.D.	ZHENWEI HU	M/C	10	1133	158	151	129	126	164	210	2131	166.33
43	B.C. Split Varese	CLAUDIO CUSINI	M/D	15	1115	149	172	173	140	131	157	2127	168.67
44	REVOLUTION TEAM	ANDREA SALVI	M/D	15	1199	153	159	132	164	124	104	2125	154.33
45	A.S. Lions Bowling Club	ANDREA CASTELLOTTI	M/D	15	1158	130	162	121	134	154	134	2083	154.17
46	PHOENIX CREW	ARMANDO PINATO	M/D	15	1084	156	136	142	146	121	197	2072	164.67
47	B.C. Split Varese	PAOLO BORMETTI	M/D	15	985	133	138	178	210	128	206	2068	180.50
48	ASD PIRANHA	PAOLO PARATI	M/D	15	1010	127	143	174	168	181	171	2064	175.67
49	B.C. Nerviano	COLOGERO VECCHIO	M/D	15	1113	149	127	147	132	144	156	2058	157.50
50	B.C. PUNTO GAME CITY	GIORGIO BAIGUERA	M/B	5	1100	165	111	140	176	139	183	2044	157.33
51	ASD PIRANHA	ANDREA FERRARI	M/B	5	1060	146	147	135	161	191	147	2017	159.50
52	B.C. PUNTO GAME CITY	FRANCESCO GUARIENTI	M/C	10	1001	139	170	158	131	176	165	2000	166.50
53	A.S. Lions Bowling Club	GIANLUCA CITTERIO	M/C	10	1061	179	160	111	140	160	121	1992	155.17
54	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	MASSIMILIANO ROSSETTI	M/C	10	967	145	167	153	142	186	149	1969	167.00
55	B.C. Nerviano	MASSIMILIANO SANSONETTI	M/D	15	982	133	163	133	132	133	156	1922	156.67
56	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	MAURIZIO BIZZO	M/D	15	797	144	174	180	186	159	178	1908	185.17
57	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	ALIN CONSTANTIN DUMITRESCU	M/B	5		148	177	202	180	208	249	1194	199.00
58	Team Play Up Milano	VON LIONEL LLANES	M/B	5		156	196	185	195	203	224	1189	198.17
59	PHOENIX CREW	MARCO LACANNA	M/A			180	210	238	160	213	172	1173	195.50
60	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	MATTEO MEREU	M/C	10		244	207	146	203	146	163	1169	194.83
61	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	DANYIEL OLOIER	M/C	10		202	163	225	177	194	137	1158	193.00
62	A.S. Lions Bowling Club	MARCO MASETTI	M/D	15		148	203	198	180	164	160	1143	190.50
63	REVOLUTION TEAM	GIORGIO NICHETTI	M/C	10		237	182	152	159	193	153	1136	189.33
64	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	DUILIO DI MAURO	M/C	10		196	169	173	165	141	208	1112	185.33
65	B.C. Nerviano	VALERIO MASTRI	M/C	10		150	180	221	169	146	169	1095	182.50
66	A.S. Lions Bowling Club	MARCO MINEO	M/B	5		188	161	174	165	192	182	1092	182.00
67	PHOENIX CREW	MARIO TAGLIANETTI	M/C	10		187	191	153	131	168	178	1068	178.00
68	B.C. Nerviano	ANDREA MASTROPASQUA	M/D	15		155	165	129	189	159	173	1060	176.67
69	PHOENIX CREW	STEFANO CASATI	M/C	10		219	132	142	161	168	172	1054	175.67
70	A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI	DANIELE AGATE	M/B	5		156	176	147	201	157	179	1046	174.33
71	INSUBRIA A.S.D.	MICHELE DENARO	M/D	15		142	159	156	183	161	146	1037	172.83